OBJECTID

—
O OWoO~NOOGPWN -

NNMNMNMMNMNMNMNN-_A A A A A A A
PR WON_2OODOONOOOOPEOWN -~

Punto

—
O OWOoKO~NOOGPhWN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

Coordenadas_Linea_Impulsion

Norte
843174.276
843191.845
843220.116
843224.919
843231.161
843236.025

843253.73
843262.166
843277.055
843287.391
843325.844
843328.135
843333.229
843338.947
843343.818
843346.986
843348.521
843352.678
843356.254
843358.886
843382.167

843401.16
843434.187

843177.4051
843468.26

Este
590671.4483
590643.4128
590670.1472
590674.2102
590666.8549
590664.3573
590658.4119
590657.3283
590658.3511
590660.2121
590673.3496
590675.6329

590686.229
590688.2338
590685.8911
590686.6852

590687.402

590691.944
590697.9995
590704.2096
590796.6844
590847.7926
590910.4164
590694.7162
591002.1433

Elevacion

76
76.15
76.15
76.32

76.7
77.45
77.78
78.34

78.7
79.29
79.32
80.86
80.72
80.58
80.48
80.42

80.2
79.96
79.73

79.3

82.2
84.14



Descripcion
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién
Linea de Impulsién

Coordenadas_Linea_Impulsion



Observacion

Inicia en la Estacion de Bombeo
Se conecta al CIS N° MH-104

Coordenadas_Linea_Impulsion



