

OBJECTID	Punto	Norte	Este	Elevacion
1	2	843174.276	590671.4483	
2	3	843191.845	590643.4128	76
3	4	843220.116	590670.1472	76.15
4	5	843224.919	590674.2102	76.15
5	6	843231.161	590666.8549	76.32
6	7	843236.025	590664.3573	76.7
7	8	843253.73	590658.4119	77.45
8	9	843262.166	590657.3283	77.78
9	10	843277.055	590658.3511	78.34
10	11	843287.391	590660.2121	78.7
11	12	843325.844	590673.3496	79.29
12	13	843328.135	590675.6329	79.32
13	14	843333.229	590686.229	80.86
14	15	843338.947	590688.2338	80.72
15	16	843343.818	590685.8911	80.58
16	17	843346.986	590686.6852	80.48
17	18	843348.521	590687.402	80.42
18	19	843352.678	590691.944	80.2
19	20	843356.254	590697.9995	79.96
20	21	843358.886	590704.2096	79.73
21	22	843382.167	590796.6844	79.3
22	23	843401.16	590847.7926	82.2
23	24	843434.187	590910.4164	
24	1	843177.4051	590694.7162	84.14
25	25	843468.26	591002.1433	

Observacion

Inicia en la Estación de Bombeo
Se conecta al CIS N° MH-104